
I.D.:	43655067

Pachet	patchord-uri	FO	diferite	dimensiuni

Data
publicarii

02.09.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

11.170,00	RON	-	11.170,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	LC-LC	3M	-	16	BUC	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	LC-LC	5M
2mm	-	10	BUC	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	LC-LC	10M	2mm	--	40	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	SM	LC-LC	15M	2mm	--	20	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	LC-LC	25M	--8	buc	DUPLEX
FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	E2000/APC-LC/PC	3M	2mm	-10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM
E2000/APC-LC/PC	5M	2mm	-	-	20	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	E2000/APC-LC/PC	10M
2mm	-	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	E2000/APC-LC/PC	15M	2mm	-10	buc	DUPLEX
FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	E2000/APC-LC/PC	20M	2mm	--	6	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM
E2000/APC-LC/PC	25M	2mm	--	6	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC-LC	5M	2mm	---	10	buc
DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC-LC	10M	2.0mm	-10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC-
LC	15M	2.0mm	-	-	6	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC-LC	25M	2mm	-	-	6	buc	DUPLEX
FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	LC-FC	5M	2mm	-6	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	LC-FC	15M	2mm	--
6	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	FC-FC	5M	-	4	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	FC-FC
10M	--	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	FC-FC	25M	--	4	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD
MM	LC-LC	3M	OM3	2.0mm	-	-	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	10M	OM3	2.0mm	--
30	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC	15M	OM3	2.0mm	--	10	buc	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	LC-LC	25M	OM3	2mm	--	10	buc	Increase	value	Decrease	value	11.170,00	Preluare
informatii	Asociere	la	detaliu	de	plan	Elimina	reper	din	achizitie	*	Preturile	sunt	exprimate	in
RON	fara	TVA


